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DESCRIPTION

Colored glass shade accessory, richly layered in brilliant color. 

COLORS

Amazon Frit, Amber Frit, Blue Frit, Red Frit, White Frit. 

LAMP

Low-voltage MR16 lamp up to 50 watts (not included). 

USAGE

Use with Sola Head, Sola Pendant or Aries Head only. 

WEIGHT

0.10 lb./0.05 kg. ±�

800SHDF COLOR 
AS Amazon Frit
MS Amber Frit
BS Blue Frit 
RS Red Frit 
WS White Frit 

Fresco Glass Shade Accessory

800SHDF _________  

FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

JOB NAME: _____________________________________________

ORDERING INFORMATION

7400 Linder Avenue T 847.410.4400     
Skokie, Illinois 60077 F 847.410.4500

www.tiella.com

Accessory

E L E M E N T S

3.3"
85 mm

2.4"
62 mm

Shown approximately 30% actual size.


